Professor

Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Lecturer

Post Doctoral Fellow

Total

Professor

Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Lecturer

Post Doctoral Fellow

Total

Professor

Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Lecturer

Post Doctoral Fellow

Total

Note:

FULL-TIME TEACHING FACULTY BY

RANK, HIGHEST DEGREE, SEX, AN AGE

FALL, 2003

TABLE VIII-2

OTHER
PH.D DOCTORATE

161 14
175 17
194 10
22 2
0 0
552 43
MALE
156
146
119
50
0
471

50 or
ABOVE 40-49
146 39
112 84
40 60
51 51
0 0
349 234

All ages are as of December 31, 2003.

MASTERS

24
22
114

169

FEMALE

29
72
108
93

302

30-39

22
117
38

177

All deans,

assistant deans have been excluded from the above data.

*One lecturer in the College of Education does not hold an earned degree.

Source:

Information from the Office of Academic Affairs.

BACHELORS

(@R S N

TOTAL

185
218
227
143

773

UNDER
30

(@}

w

13

associate,

TOTAL

185
218
227
143

773%

TOTAL

185
218
227
143

773



