FULL-TIME TEACHING FACULTY BY RANK, HIGHEST DEGREE, SEX, AN AGE FALL, 2003 TABLE VIII-2

	PH.D	OTHER DOCTORATE	MASTERS	BACHELORS	TOTAL
	PH.D	DOCTORATE	MASIERS	BACHELORS	TOTAL
Professor	161	14	9	1	185
Associate Professor	175	17	24	2	218
Assistant Professor	194	10	22	1	227
Lecturer	22	2	114	4	143
Post Doctoral Fellow	0	0	0	0	0
Total	552	43	169	8	773*
		MALE	FEMALE	TOTAL	
Professor		156	29	185	
Associate Professor		146	72	218	
Assistant Professor		119	108	227	
Lecturer		50	93	143	
Post Doctoral Fellow		0	0	0	
Total		471	302	773	
	50 or ABOVE	40-49	30-39	UNDER 30	TOTAL
	ADOVE	40 49	30 39	30	IOIAL
Professor	146	39	0	0	185
Associate Professor	112	84	22	0	218
Assistant Professor	40	60	117	10	227
Lecturer	51	51	38	3	143
Post Doctoral Fellow	0	0	0	0	0
Total	349	234	177	13	773

Note: All ages are as of December 31, 2003. All deans, associate, and assistant deans have been excluded from the above data.

Source: Information from the Office of Academic Affairs.

^{*}One lecturer in the College of Education does not hold an earned degree.